
  
  

   

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BUS: BUS 117 OGES PM 
DRIVER: DUDLEY, JOE 

BUS STOP LOCATIONS STOP TIME 

1 DEPART HVMS 2:21 PM 

2 OAK GROVE ES(OGES) 2:25 PM 

3 GALLOWAY DR & GALLOWAY CIR 2:33 PM 

4 3138 GALLOWAY DR 2:33 PM 

5 3166 GALLOWAY DR 2:33 PM 

6 5319 LAKELAND DR 2:35 PM 

7 5541 CYNTHIA DR 2:36 PM 

8 5582 CYNTHIA DR 2:37 PM 

9 SPRING MEADOW DR & SPRING MEADOW CT 2:37 PM 

10 5502 AYRSHIRE DR 2:39 PM 

11 BRAHMA RD & GREEN MEADOW RD 2:40 PM 

12 5618 BRAHMA RD 2:41 PM 

13 3347 LONGHORN RD 2:42 PM 

14 3260 LONGHORN RD 2:42 PM 

15 3236 LONGHORN RD 2:43 PM 

16 5755 BRAHMA RD 2:44 PM 

17 BRAHMA RD & HEREFORD RD 2:45 PM 

18 6117 CASTLE VIEW CT 2:45 PM 

19 6138 CASTLE VIEW CT 2:46 PM 

20 6173/6172 BURNHAM RD 2:48 PM 

21 6150 BURNHAM RD 2:49 PM 

22 6038 BURNHAM RD 2:49 PM 

23 ARRIVE HIDDEN VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:56 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 1 



  
  

   

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BUS: BUS 160 OGES PM 
DRIVER: ASHCRAFT JR, CHARLES 

BUS STOP LOCATIONS STOP TIME 

1 DEPART SALEM BUS LOT 2:17 PM 

2 OAK GROVE ES(OGES) 2:25 PM 

3 4702 GLENBROOK DR 2:33 PM 

4 4711 GLENBROOK DR 2:34 PM 

5 4818 GLENBROOK DR 2:34 PM 

6 4817 BROOKWOOD DR 2:35 PM 

7 4717 BROOKWOOD DR 2:36 PM 

8 Easthill Dr & Gieser Rd 2:37 PM 

9 3026 ORANDER DR 2:38 PM 

10 5514 CASTLEROCK RD 2:39 PM 

11 5701 CASTLE ROCK RD 2:40 PM 

12 LITTLEHORN DR & STONEYBROOK DR 2:41 PM 

13 5825 CASTLE ROCK RD 2:42 PM 

14 5852 CASTLE ROCK RD 2:43 PM 

15 5831 BIGHORN DR 2:44 PM 

16 5911 BIGHORN DR 2:44 PM 

17 5935 BIGHORN DR 2:45 PM 

18 1912 PELHAM DR 2:46 PM 

19 1808 PELHAM DR 2:47 PM 

20 PELHAM DR & DORSET DR 2:47 PM 

21 CANTLE LN & PELHAM DR 2:48 PM 

22 2104 PELHAM DR 2:49 PM 

23 2133 PELHAM DR 2:50 PM 

24 ARRIVE HIDDEN VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:56 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 2 



  
  

   

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BUS: BUS 185 OGES PM 
DRIVER: DODSON, WAYNE 

BUS STOP LOCATIONS STOP TIME 

1 HVM DEPARTURE 2:21 PM 

2 OAK GROVE ES(OGES) 2:25 PM 

3 GLEN HEATHER DR & ROXBURY LN 2:33 PM 

4 WYNDALE AVE & TANGLEWOOD LN 2:36 PM 

5 4436 WYNDALE AVE 2:36 PM 

6 4406 GRANDIN RD 2:37 PM 

7 3630 GRANDIN RD 2:38 PM 

8 2415 CHARING CROSS DR 2:39 PM 

9 CHARING CROSS DR & LONDON CIR 2:39 PM 

10 BUCKINGHAM DR & PICCADILLY LN 2:40 PM 

11 3768 BUCKINGHAM DR 2:41 PM 

12 BUCKINGHAM DR & BUCKINGHAM CIR 2:41 PM 

13 CHARING CROSS DR & REGENCY CIR 2:42 PM 

14 BOND ST & GAYE LN 2:43 PM 

15 3626 GAYE LN 2:44 PM 

16 2667 SOUTHWOODS DR 2:44 PM 

17 3626 KENTLAND DR 2:46 PM 

18 3735 KENTLAND DR 2:47 PM 

19 3781 KENTLAND DR 2:48 PM 

20 3837 KENTLAND DR 2:48 PM 

21 3871 KENTLAND DR 2:49 PM 

22 3916 KENTLAND DR 2:50 PM 

23 3925 KENTLAND DR 2:50 PM 

24 ARRIVE HIDDEN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 2:57 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 3 



  
  

   

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BUS: BUS 187 OGES PM 
DRIVER: THOMPSON, ROBERT 

BUS STOP LOCATIONS STOP TIME 

1 DEPART SALEM BUS LOT 2:17 PM 

2 OAK GROVE ES(OGES) 2:25 PM 

3 LARYN LN & TOWNE DR 2:31 PM 

4 4711 HICKORY HILL DR 2:33 PM 

5 4778 HICKORY HILL DR 2:34 PM 

6 4512 FARMWOOD DR 2:37 PM 

7 FAIRWAY FOREST DR & HIDDEN VALLEY DR 2:39 PM 

8 6462 FAIRWAY ESTATES DR 2:41 PM 

9 6583 FAIRWAY VIEW TRL 2:42 PM 

10 6508 FAIRWAY VIEW TRL 2:43 PM 

11 6491 HIDDEN WOODS DR 2:46 PM 

12 6531 HIDDEN WOODS DR 2:46 PM 

13 6630 HIDDEN WOODS CT 2:47 PM 

14 6793 HIDDEN WOODS DR 2:49 PM 

15 6858 FAIRWAY RIDGE RD 2:51 PM 

16 3304 FRANKLIN ST 2:55 PM 

17 3201 FRANKLIN ST 2:57 PM 

18 4931 KEAGY RD 3:03 PM 

19 ARRIVE HIDDEN VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:06 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 4 



  
  

   

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BUS: BUS 191 OGES PM 
DRIVER: SMITH, SIDNEY 

BUS STOP LOCATIONS STOP TIME 

1 DEPART SALEM BUS LOT 2:00 PM 

2 OAK GROVE ES(OGES) 2:25 PM 

3 ELBERT DR & CAROLYN CIR 2:35 PM 

4 5343 SUGAR LOAF MOUNTAIN RD 2:37 PM 

5 LONGRIDGE DR & LONGRIDGE CIR 2:39 PM 

6 BRIDLE LN & SUGAR LOAF MOUNTAIN RD 2:42 PM 

7 5102 SUGAR LOAF MOUNTAIN RD 2:42 PM 

8 5527 GRANDIN RD EXT 2:43 PM 

9 5009 MEADOW CREEK DR 2:44 PM 

10 MEADOW CREEK DR & ORCHARD VALLEY CIR 2:45 PM 

11 5118 MEADOW VALLEY CIR 2:46 PM 

12 5214 MEADOW CREEK DR 2:47 PM 

13 5646 ORCHARD VALLEY CIR 2:48 PM 

14 GRANDIN ROAD EXT & CABIN CREEK DR 2:51 PM 

15 5822 WINNBROOK DR 2:51 PM 

16 6006 WINNBROOK LN 2:52 PM 

17 5402 WARWOOD DR 2:56 PM 

18 5435 WARWOOD DR 2:57 PM 

19 5493 WARWOOD DDR 2:58 PM 

20 4912 SUGAR LOAF MOUNTAIN RD 2:59 PM 

21 SUGAR LOAF MOUNTAIN RD & APPLE BLOSSOM LN 3:00 PM 

22 ARRIVE HIDDEN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 3:14 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 5 



  
  

   

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BUS: BUS 204 OGES PM 
DRIVER: OSBORNE, JAROD 

BUS STOP LOCATIONS STOP TIME 

1 DEPART SALEM BUS LOT 2:17 PM 

2 OAK GROVE ES(OGES) 2:25 PM 

3 VILLAGES AT GARST CREEK APTS 2:39 PM 

4 4335 GARST MILL RD 2:45 PM 

5 GARST MILL RD & MEWS HILL DR 2:47 PM 

6 MEWS APTS 2:49 PM 

7 4512 MEWS HILL DR 2:50 PM 

8 ARRIVE HIDDEN VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:57 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 6 



  
  

   

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BUS: BUS 208 OGES PM 
DRIVER: SKILES, LEANNA 

BUS STOP LOCATIONS STOP TIME 

1 DEPART/ARRIVE SALEM BUS LOT 2:22 PM 

2 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(OGES) 2:30 PM 

3 2203 BRIDLE LN 2:35 PM 

4 2225 BRIDLE LN 2:36 PM 

5 2202 TANNEHILL DR 2:37 PM 

6 5113 GLEN HEATHER DR 2:37 PM 

7 2312 BROOKFIELD DR 2:39 PM 

8 2818 MERINO DR 2:39 PM 

9 2351 CANTLE LN 2:40 PM 

10 2327 CANTLE LN 2:41 PM 

11 2304 CANTLE LN 2:41 PM 

12 STONEYBROOK DR & POMMEL DR 2:42 PM 

13 BROOKFIELD DR & SHELBY DR 2:42 PM 

14 2041 BROOKFIELD DR 2:43 PM 

15 BROOKFIELD DR & CARRIAGE DR 2:43 PM 

16 5225 CARRIAGE DR 2:44 PM 

17 2055 BRIDLE LN 2:45 PM 

18 SORREL LN & TURNSTILE DR 2:45 PM 

19 1871 ELBERT DR 2:48 PM 

20 1818 ELBERT DR 2:49 PM 

21 5103 HATHAWAY DR 2:50 PM 

22 5301 GRANDIN ROAD EXT 2:51 PM 

23 5454 LONSDALE RD 2:54 PM 

24 5859 LAKEMONT DR 2:57 PM 

25 5908 LAKEMONT DR 2:59 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 7 



  
  

   

        
 

ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

26 DEPART/ARRIVE HIDDEN VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:03 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 8 


